GSM TARIFF UPDATE AS ON 22.02.2012
Prepaid Tariff
A.FirstRechargeCoupon
(FRC):
Saral
Anant
Per sec
plan

different groups can be utilized as per the following:
Group 1- General
Name of the Booster
MRP  Valid
ity (in
days)
Applicability for activation
through CTOPUP
Format for
sending SMS to
53733 for 2G
cusomers
Applicability
Local calls On net
unlimited free
300  30  All Prepaid plans  VOICE300  2G&3G
Local calls from
BSNL Mobile to
BSNL Mobile---
10p/min
Local calls from
BSNL Mobile to
Land Line /
WLL/Other
Networks—49p/min.
99  30  All Prepaid plans  VOICE99  2G&3G
Local /STD Calls –
On-net /Off net—
49p/min
49  365  Saral Anant special  N/A  2G&3G
Local /STD-On-net
calls while at Home
LSA --1p/sec ;
Local/STD-Off-net
calls while at Home
LSA -1.2p/sec &
Local/STD-On-net &
Off net calls –while
National Roaming-
1.2p/sec
62  365  Saral Anant special  N/A  2G&3G
Local calls to any
network @ Rs
0.30/min
61  30  All Prepaid plans  VOICE61   2G&3G
Local & STD calls
On net –Rs 0.20
/min
47  30  -do-  VOICE47   2G&3G
Local video calls free 57  30  -do-  VOICE57 2G&3G
125 minutes
Local On-net @
10p/Min
65  30  -do-  VOICE65  2G&3G
Local/STD
Rs.1.00/3Min (On-
net) &Rs.1.20/3
(Off-net)
28  30  -do-  VOICE28  2G&3G
Local/STD On-net
Night @
Rs.0.05/Min (11PM
to 06 AM)
35  30  -do-  VOICE35  2G&3G
Local Calls Charges:
i) To Mobile BSNL
N/w @ Rs.0.10/min,
ii) To Landline/WLL
BSNL N/W @
Rs.0.49/min,
To other N/W
(LL/WLL/Mobile)
@ Rs.0.49/min
290  90  -do-  VOICE290 2G&3G
Local Calls Charges:
i) To Mobile BSNL
N/w @ Rs.0.10/min,
ii) To Landline/WLL

days
555  180  2G Prepaid plans  GPRS555
Booster  activation
through
CTOPUP
sending SMS
to 53733 for
2G customrs
Unlimited
Local//STD
on net one day
31  1  All Prepaid plans  N/A 2G&3G
Unlimited
Local//STD on
net 7 days
151  7  -do-  VOICE151  2G&3G
Unlimited
Local//STD on
net 30 days
501  30  -do-  VOICE501  2G&3G
Name of the Booster  MRP  Validity
Format for
sending SMS to
53733 for 2G